Position

Chief Engineer and General
Manager

Assistant Chief Eng & Assistant
Gen Mgr.

Chief Engineer and General
Manager

Secretary to Chief Eng/Gen
Magr.

Secretary To Assistant Chief
Eng/Gen Mgr.

Other Positions Held Special District

County Sanitation District No
(Los Angeles)

County Sanitation District No
(Los Angeles)

County Sanitation District No
(Los Angeles)

County Sanitation District No
(Los Angeles)

County Sanitation District No
(Los Angeles)

Department

. 2 Chief Engineer Office

. 2 Chief Engineer Office

. 2 Chief Engineer Office

. 2 Chief Engineer Office

. 2 Chief Engineer Office

Total Wages

$318,734

$238,214

$139,002

$92,629

$80,006

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$78,000

$65,924

$37,731

$29,502

$31,015



