Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Chief Engineer and General Manager		County Sanitation District No. 2 (Los Angeles)	Chief Engineer Office	\$318,734	\$78,000
Assistant Chief Eng & Assistant Gen Mgr.		County Sanitation District No. 2 (Los Angeles)	Chief Engineer Office	\$238,214	\$65,924
Chief Engineer and General Manager		County Sanitation District No. 2 (Los Angeles)	Chief Engineer Office	\$139,002	\$37,731
Secretary to Chief Eng/Gen Mgr.		County Sanitation District No. 2 (Los Angeles)	Chief Engineer Office	\$92,629	\$29,502
Secretary To Assistant Chief Eng/Gen Mgr.		County Sanitation District No. 2 (Los Angeles)	Chief Engineer Office	\$80,006	\$31,015